1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                        www.niccomp.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Operating Temperature Range -25 ~ +125°C
Rated Voltage Range 400 ~ 450Vdc
Rated Capacitance Range 68 ~ 820µF
Capacitance Tolerance ±20% (M)
Max. Leakage Current (µA)

.
10±0.1
2
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                        www.niccomp.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Part Number Cap.
(µF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Case Size
DxL (mm)
ESR
(Ω @ 20°C/120Hz)
Max. Ripple Current
(Arms @ 125°C/120Hz)
NRLRT820M400V22X25SF 82
400
22X25 5.06 0.79
NRLRT101M400V22X30SF 100 22X30 4.15 0.91
NRLRT121M400V22X30SF 120 22X30 3.46 0.98
NRLRT121M400V25X25SF 120 25X25 3.46 0.96
NRLRT151M400V22X35SF 150 22X35 2.77 1.14
NRLRT151M400V25X30SF 150 25X30 2.77 1.12
NRLRT181M400V22X40SF 180 22X40 2.31 1.28
NRLRT181M400V25X35SF 180 25X35 2.31 1.28
NRLRT221M400V22X50SF 220 22X50 1.89 1.50
NRLRT221M400V25X40SF 220 25X40 1.89 1.45
NRLRT221M400V30X30SF 220 30X30 1.89 1.35
NRLRT271M400V22X55SF 270 22X55 1.54 1.69
NRLRT271M400V25X45SF 270 25X45 1.54 1.64
NRLRT271M400V30X35SF 270 30X35 1.54 1.55
NRLRT331M400V25X55SF 330 25X55 1.26 1.9
NRLRT331M400V30X40SF 330 30X40 1.26 1.75
NRLRT391M400V25X60SF 390 25X60 1.07 2.09
NRLRT391M400V30X45SF 390 30X45 1.07 1.94
NRLRT391M400V35X35SF 390 35X35 1.07 1.75
NRLRT471M400V30X50SF 470 30X50 0.89 2.14
NRLRT471M400V35X40SF 470 35X40 0.89 1.96
NRLRT561M400V30X60SF 560 30X60 0.75 2.45
NRLRT561M400V35X45SF 560 35X45 0.75 2.16
NRLRT681M400V35X55SF 680 35X55 0.61 2.52
NRLRT821M400V35X60SF 820 35X60 0.51 2.72
NRLRT820M420V22X25SF 82
420
22X25 5.06 0.79
NRLRT101M420V22X30SF 100 22X30 4.15 0.91
NRLRT121M420V22X30SF 120 22X30 3.46 0.99
NRLRT121M420V25X25SF 120 25X25 3.46 0.96
NRLRT151M420V22X35SF 150 22X35 2.77 1.14
NRLRT151M420V25X30SF 150 25X30 2.77 1.12
NRLRT181M420V22X45SF 180 22X45 2.31 1.34
NRLRT181M420V25X35SF 180 25X35 2.31 1.28
NRLRT221M420V22X50SF 220 22X50 1.89 1.51
NRLRT221M420V25X40SF 220 25X40 1.89 1.45
NRLRT221M420V30X30SF 220 30X30 1.89 1.35
NRLRT271M420V22X60SF 270 22X60 1.54 1.74
NRLRT271M420V25X45SF 270 25X45 1.54 1.64
NRLRT271M420V30X35SF 270 30X35 1.54 1.54
NRLRT331M420V25X55SF 330 25X55 1.26 1.90
NRLRT331M420V30X40SF 330 30X40 1.26 1.74
NRLRT391M420V25X60SF 390 25X60 1.07 2.09
NRLRT391M420V30X45SF 390 30X45 1.07 1.93
NRLRT391M420V35X35SF 390 35X35 1.07 1.74
NRLRT471M420V30X55SF 470 30X55 0.89 2.24
NRLRT471M420V35X40SF 470 35X40 0.89 1.95
NRLRT561M420V30X60SF 560 30X60 0.75 2.44
NRLRT561M420V35X45SF 560 35X45 0.75 2.15
NRLRT681M420V35X55SF 680 35X55 0.61 2.51
NRLRT680M450V22X25SF 68
450
22X25 6.10 0.71
NRLRT820M450V22X30SF 82 22X30 5.06 0.82
NRLRT820M450V25X25SF 82 25X25 5.06 0.81
NRLRT101M450V22X35SF 100 22X35 4.15 0.93
NRLRT101M450V25X30SF 100 25X30 4.15 0.94
NRLRT121M450V22X40SF 120 22X40 3.46 1.06
NRLRT121M450V25X30SF 120 25X30 3.46 1.02
NRLRT151M450V22X45SF 150 22X45 2.77 1.21
NRLRT151M450V25X35SF 150 25X35 2.77 1.18
Large Can Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NRLRT Series
STANDARD PRODUCT LIST, CASE SIZE AND SPECIFICATIONS
TABLE CONTINUES ON NEXT PAGE
3
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                        www.niccomp.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Large Can Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NRLRT Series
Part Number Cap.
(µF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Case Size
DxL (mm)
ESR
(Ω @ 20°C/120Hz)
Max. Ripple Current
(Arms @ 125°C/120Hz)
NRLRT181M450V22X50SF 180
450
22X50 2.31 1.36
NRLRT181M450V25X40SF 180 25X40 2.31 1.33
NRLRT181M450V30X30SF 180 30X30 2.31 1.38
NRLRT221M450V22X60SF 220 22X60 1.89 1.56
NRLRT221M450V25X50SF 220 25X50 1.89 1.55
NRLRT221M450V30X35SF 220 30X35 1.89 1.47
NRLRT271M450V25X55SF 270 25X55 1.54 1.74
NRLRT271M450V30X40SF 270 30X40 1.54 1.66
NRLRT271M450V35X35SF 270 35X35 1.54 1.66
NRLRT331M450V30X50SF 330 30X50 1.26 1.94
NRLRT331M450V35X40SF 330 35X40 1.26 1.87
NRLRT391M450V30X55SF 390 30X55 1.07 2.14
NRLRT391M450V35X45SF 390 35X45 1.07 2.08
NRLRT471M450V35X50SF 470 35X50 0.89 2.30
NRLRT561M450V35X55SF 560 35X55 0.75 2.53
STANDARD PRODUCT LIST, CASE SIZE AND SPECIFICATIONS